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CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

MARCH 2019

Outbound Traffic — Foreign Airlines — March 2019

Destination

>

MS
ARN
AUH
BAH
BKK
BLR
BOM
CAN
CKG
CTU
DEL
DMK
DOH
DXB
HKG
ICN
IST
IXM
JED
KBP
KMG
KUL
KWI
LGW
MAA
MCT
MED
MLE
MOW
PVG

Passenger

2632
1079
4754
2759
4404
4425
7069
1273
1046
3936
6777
5844
42593
40612
7493
1578
2980
1633
3786
3010
1023
11902
5178
1153
17653
8947

8954
7088
3502
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15% 24
-8% 12
11% 41
17% 29
-11% 19
5% 37
1% 267
26%
-23% 1
-28% 9
8% 42
17% 33
10% 381
6% 298
-6% 21
-5% 6
11% 23
-3% 12
0% 60
11% 28
15% 0
-1% 53
17% 16
1% 6
1% 48
2% 90
-100% 0
16% 110
17% 77
10% 5

Transit

24

19

o
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447
119
49
1014

555

2337

Staff

71

281
30
19
21
26

o O

15
16

1267
801
101

35

176

Cargo
(tonnes)

111.800
19.820
75.585
38.824

220.180
27.677

134.858
18.160

0.000
25.800

114.104

57.021
2322.473
2336.352

617.032

128.198

301.965

0.000
336.046
114.733

0.000

111.952

266.298
41.558

130.944

108.098

0.000

671.192

247.924

128.558

Cargo
Growth
(M/M)

31%
417%
18%
17%
82%
38%
11%
3%

4%
15%
166%
15%
29%
7%
27%
13%

12%
149%

14%
41%
11%
12%
35%

25%
17%
3%

Mail
(tonnes)

0.000
0.000
0.974
0.029
5.240
0.000
0.133
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
12.003
0.274
0.678
4.271
2.073
0.000
0.077
0.000
0.000
1.523
0.007
0.000
0.000
8.000
0.000
0.000
0.889
0.000

Seats

2646
1200
5394
3128
6319
5400
11288
3692
1992
4811
9644
9099
52409
56132
8167
3588
8959
2418
7034
3493
3060
15634
6694
1200
21937
11544

24452
8579
4752



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

Total

RUH
SHJ
SIN
SVvX

VKO

VNS

WAW

ZRH

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

1103
6508
10384
1000
2869
1110
921
2822

241800

22%
3%
5%

50%
7%

71%
0%

20%

6
26
96

2
14

0

3
17

0

O O O o oo o

0
0
16
0
0
2
0
85

124.435
164.027
378.222
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
112.114

9485.950

-33%
34%
36%

0.038
0.000
0.113
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

MARCH 2019

2745
8568
11577
1008
2919
1638
945
3140

337205



